
PCS-K4MODEL

BT1008757 (380V)CODE

MACHINE PLASTER MACHINE

1

2

3

4

Chassis Group

Drum Mixer Group

Air and Water Group

Mikser Group

5 Electrical schemes

DESCRIPTION

6 Spray Gun



MODEL

CODE

MACHINE PLASTER MACHINE

1

2

3

4

Chassis Group

Drum Mixer Group

Air and Water Group

Mikser Group

5 Electrical schemes

DESCRIPTION

POWERMIX STAR

PMP001-S (380V)

6 Spray Gun



1a

8

6

14

Chassis Group
PLASTER MACHINE

Rev. 01_001



1

2

3

1b

5

7

4

9

10

11

Chassis Group
PLASTER MACHINE

Rev. 01_001

12



1c
1 CAS-D-04

2

3 STR0002

4

KOL0015

KOL002

6

7

8 CVT018

9 BOX004

10 BOX004-1

11 CVT0013

12 KIL0003

13 CVT0011

14 TKR0087

15

16

17

18

19

20

Chassis

FTR0001 Feeding Tray

Dust Protection Plate

Machine arm

Transport arm

imbus  M8x25mm end M8 nut

STR0004 Dust Plate Pin 6mm

CVT012 Sleeve screw imbus  M10x50mm end M8 fiber nut and stamp

Sleeve screw

Tool box

 Hinge M6 with bolt fan end M6 nut fiber

Brenda

Ballot box locking arm

Wheel fixing bolt imbus  M10x30mm

Machine Wheel Diameter 23x8cm

Chassis Group
PLASTER MACHINE

Rev. 01_001

50x50cm



2a

1

2

3

4

5

6

Drum Mixer Group
PLASTER MACHINE

Rev. 01_001



2b
1

2

3

STR0003

4

CVT00095

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

STR0001 Star Wheel

MACHINE CHASSIS

TFL0004

CVT0008

Star Wheel Nut

Star Wheel Flans

TAM0010 Drive Motor

Drive Motor Bolt

Star Wheel Flans Bolt imbus M12x20mm

Bolt M12x20mm

Drum Mixer Group
PLASTER MACHINE

Rev. 01_001



1

3a

2

Air and Water Group
PLASTER MACHINE

Rev. 01_001

3

4
6

5

7

8

9

10
11

12

14

15

17

18

20
21

20

21

13
16
19

22
24
16

23

22

2

24



3b
1

2

3

4

REG1004

5 DBO0052

6

7

8 DBO0050

9 DBO0047

10 ORG001

11 DBO0049

12

SUP0011

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

BSA0011 Pressure Switch

MACHINE CHASSIS

Pressure Regulator

Valve For Flow Mater

KAP0067 Pres. Regulator Lid

Flow Meter Ring

Flow Meter Pipe

Flow Meter Nut

Flow Meter oring

Water Pump

VAL1005 Selenoid Valve

28x4mm

BRU004 1/2" 19mm pipe

VNA001 1/2" Mini valve 10 bar

DSK0019 1/2" T elbow

DSK008 1/2" elbow

1/2" nippleNPL002

Flowmeter ring boltCVT0018 imbus M8x25mm end M8 nut

3/8" nippleNPL005

1/2 Hose record
Ø15 clamp CYBANTHOR0055-1

Ø13 Air hoseHOR0049

KAP0062 Claw Coupling 1/2"

13x16mm

Air and Water Group
PLASTER MACHINE

Rev. 01_001

RKO003

HHK0007 Air Compressor

DBO0048 Plumb Bob

KAP0066 Claw Coupling 1"

JKA001 Air Compressor jack input



1

2

3

4

5

6 7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

1718
19
20

21

4a PLASTER MACHINE
Mikser Group

Rev. 01_001



4b
1 MIX0002

2

3 MIX0001

4

MIX00055

STR0004

6

7

8 SKA0057

9 SKA0053

10 SKA0052

11 RD6M001

12 SD6M001

13 MTM0030

14 FTR0002

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Mixing Tube

MIX0003 Mixing Tube Gasket

MACHINE CHASSIS

Mixer Motor Holder

Mount Lock

Dust Plate Pin

MIM0008 Mixer Motor

MIX0004 Tube Stabilizing Pin

Motor Coupling Protec.

Motor Coupling

D6-Mono Rotor
Mixing Shaft Standart

D6-Mono Stator

Pump Unit Flang

Q Ring Nut

6mm

Standart Model

SPA0001 Tie Rods

M16

M16 L=360mm
SPA0001 Tie Rods
SPA0001 Tie Rods

Nut 17x30MM

M16 nut
KAP0061 Claw Coupling 1"

KAP0073 Claw Coupling Seal

KAP0065 Blind end Cap

KAP0070 Claw Coupling Tail 1"

PLASTER MACHINE
Mikser Group

Rev. 01_001



STAR 380V
REV: 01_001

5a PLASTER MACHINE
Electrical schemes 380V

Rev. 01_001

C
1

M
KC 04

TR
AN

SF
O

R
M

ER

38
0V

R
S

T

AI
R

 C
O

M
PR

ES
SO

R
 P

LU
G

L1
L2

L3

M
IX

ER
 P

LU
G

U
V

W
AT

ER
 P

U
M

P

W

W
H

EE
L 

M
O

TO
R

U
W

V

R S T

L3 L2 L1
M

AI
N

 S
W

IT
C

H
ES

1-
0-

2 
IN

VE
R

TE
R

K1

Q
1

Q
2

Q
3

K4
K2 L1

L2
L3

W
AT

ER
 S

W
IT

C
H

 

W
H

EE
L 

SW
IT

C
H

 



5b PLASTER MACHINE
Electrical schemes 42V

Rev. 01_001

C1

MCB

K2

VALF

24/42

ERROR

GREEN READY

Q1

Q1

Q3

Q3

Q2

Q2

Q2

Q2

Q1

Q1 Q3Q323
MKC 04

EMERGENCY STOP

STOP

START

WATER BUTON

AIR PRESSURE 

TERMINAL 1 AIR

C1

14 13

A1

A1

A1

KLAMENS 3 WATER

A1

1

BUTTON

SWITCHREVERCE

AIR READY

C1

T3
L3

AIR COMPRESSOR

30

KLAMENS 2 AIR

WATER PUMP

MCB-30
1

2

WATER READY

KLAMENS 4 WATER

WATER PRESSURE 
SWITCH

K1A1

WATER PUMP

KLAMENS 5

14

13
K1

0

K4



6 PLASTER MACHINE
Spray Gun(PST0034)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7
8

9

10

11

Rev. 01_001

12

13



6 PLASTER MACHINE

1 PST0038

2

3 PST0043

4

PST034-15

6

7

Spray Nozzle

PST0035 Spray Head

MACHINE CHASSIS

Spray Gun Q Bolt

Plastic Pipe

PST0042 Blowing Pipe

PST0040 Stabilizing Aparat

Spray Gun(PST0034)

M8

1/2 Hose recordRKO003
8 ValvePST041-2
9 Claw CouplingKAP0062
10 Rotating HeadKAP0055
11 Camlock CouplingCLK0001

Rev. 01_001

Ø13 Air hoseHOR0049

Ø15 clamp CYBANTHOR0055-1 13x16mm12

13



HHK0017

HHK0009

HHK0010

HHK0015

HHK0014

HHK0011

HHK0013

HHK0012

HHK0019

HHK0020

HHK008

HHK0007

HHK0007

HHK0021

HHK008

HHK0012

HHK0013

HHK0018



1a
1 HHK0008

2

3 HHK0010

4

HHK00125

HHK0014

6

7

8 HHK0015

9 HHK0016

10 HHK0017

11 HHK0018

12 HHK0019

13 HHK0020

14 HHK0021

15

16

17

18

19

20

Metal Frame

HHK0009 Lid Of Bottom Diaphragm

Filter Housing

Compressor Handle

HHK0011 Lever Of Piston

HHK0013 Lid Of Filter

Safety Valfe

Connection Socket
Motor Protection

AIR COMPRESSOR 400V
PLASTER MACHINE

Rev. 01_001

Lid Of Upper Diaphragm

Compressor Head

Compressor Fan

Compressor Membrane

Compressor Filter


	Schema Masina de tencuit trifazica PCS-K4.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	Model

	Sheets and Views
	Model



